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Women / 10 / L10B7 gp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Knower2438
North Shore  LA

9.725 9.150 9.5008.850 37.225
1 1 3 3 1T

1T

Jordyn Paradise3436
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 8.850 9.5759.275 37.225
2 3 1 2 1T

1T

Ariana Light973
Golden City

9.150 8.775 9.6009.175 36.700
5 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Avery Keopke372
Pinnacle - KS

8.900 8.775 9.3508.800 35.825
7 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Camposano1393
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.900 8.8008.400 35.425
4 2 7 8 5 

5 

Kiley Wenger3280
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.525 9.1757.750 34.800
3 6 9 7 6 

6 

Adriana Almeida2661
TumbleBees 

8.950 8.350 9.2258.175 34.700
6 7T 8 6 7 

7 

Hannah Drielick976
Golden City

8.300 8.350 9.2758.425 34.350
8 7T 6 5 8 

8 

Destiny Garcia494
Tampa Gymnastics

7.250 8.300 7.9758.750 32.275
9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10B7 gp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Ballard2436
North Shore  LA

9.550 9.400 9.6759.500 38.125
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Julianne Fehring3439
LaFleur's Tampa

9.850 9.475 9.1009.600 38.025
1 1 1 5 2 

2 

Jenna Hlavach1238
Rebounders

9.425 8.950 9.6509.300 37.325
3 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Moorea Linker3437
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.750 9.7259.300 37.175
4T 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Victoria Gonzalez3838
Elite - FL

9.250 8.550 8.3759.000 35.175
6 5 6T 9 5 

5 

Renae Schmidt3438
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 6.250 9.5509.350 34.550
4T 8 3 4 6 

6 

Nicole Cutino3837
Elite - FL

8.850 7.750 9.0758.850 34.525
9 6 8 6 7 

7 

Victoria Sweeney377
Pinnacle - KS

9.100 6.750 8.9258.200 32.975
7 7 9 7 8 

8 

Makenzie Lundquist4150
Gymnastics USA L

8.650 0.000 8.7259.000 26.375
10 9T 6T 8 9 

9 

Emily Wood3281
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 0.000 0.0007.600 16.475
8 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B7 gp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Ortega3443
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 9.575 9.6759.025 37.900
1T 2 6 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Diaz3440
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.125 9.7509.450 37.875
4 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kylie Haffner3441
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.650 9.3509.200 37.700
5 1 5 4 3 

3 

Elise Panzner3442
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 9.225 9.5259.275 37.650
1T 3 3 3 4 

4 

Sydney Kraez881
Daggett - MA

9.575 8.650 9.0008.875 36.100
3 5T 7T 6 5 

5 

Leia Randall1392
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.275 9.1259.250 35.650
7 9 4 5 6 

6 

Gillian Spencer677
The Matrix Gym

9.150 8.650 8.9258.875 35.600
6 5T 7T 7 7 

7 

Emily Bachelor108
Diamond Academy

0.000 7.875 0.0009.325 17.200
8T 10 2 8T 8 

8 

Emily Shepard132
Diamond Academy

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
8T 7 9T 8T 9 

9 

Lily McFarland1235
Rebounders

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
8T 8 9T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B7 gp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryanna Head3444
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 8.300 9.5009.550 37.075
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Anna Sumner1885
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.375 9.050 9.2509.350 37.025
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Savana Kotas516
Haydens GA

8.700 9.400 9.2258.700 36.025
6 1 4 3 3 

3 

Elyssa Roberts1884
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 7.350 8.0258.200 32.475
5 7 6 6 4 

4 

Carolanne Van Zandt2439
North Shore  LA

9.125 8.275 0.0008.350 25.750
3 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Makensie Blum109
Diamond Academy

9.000 0.000 8.4757.200 24.675
4 8T 8 5 6 

6 

Katherine Shek2244
GBC - NH

0.000 0.000 9.1509.550 18.700
7T 8T 1T 4 7 

7 

Nicole Flynn3189
Stars and Stripes

0.000 7.500 0.0007.750 15.250
7T 6 7 7T 8 

8 

Ciera Carter493
Haydens GA

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
7T 5 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10B7 gp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halley Taylor3445
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 9.650 9.4509.450 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Natalie Horowitz880
Daggett - MA

9.275 9.450 9.6258.625 36.975
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

April Conway1237
Rebounders

9.200 9.150 9.3259.150 36.825
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Loulie Hattaway1883
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 9.600 9.0259.225 36.650
7 2 2 4 4 

4 

Abbie Vollenweider2440
North Shore  LA

8.825 8.125 9.0008.550 34.500
6 7 6 5 5 

5 

Hailey Reiff4137
GBC - NH

9.025 6.750 8.3508.800 32.925
5 8 4 6 6 

6 

Haley Traub2245
GBC - NH

9.325 8.200 0.0000.000 17.525
2 6 7T 8T 7 

7 

Kayleigh Doherty2242
GBC - NH

0.000 8.225 0.0000.000 8.225
8T 5 7T 8T 8 

8 

Madison Doolittle497
Haydens GA

0.000 0.000 7.3750.000 7.375
8T 9 7T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 115.850 29.225 28.875 28.600 29.150
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Shore  LA S 110.300 28.400 26.825 26.900 28.175
11 1 1

2 Tift Gym Academy GA S 106.150 27.075 26.000 26.775 26.300
22 3 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics S 103.350 25.575 25.475 26.400 25.900
33 4 3

4 Rebounders S 82.550 18.625 26.500 18.450 18.975
44 2 4

5 GBC - NH S 77.375 18.350 23.175 18.350 17.500
65 5 5

6 Golden City S 71.050 17.450 17.125 17.600 18.875
57 7 6

7 Haydens GA S 51.450 8.700 17.450 8.700 16.600
79 6 9

8 TNT Jacksonville S 51.275 18.225 8.525 15.350 9.175
86 9 8

9 Diamond Academy S 50.450 9.000 16.450 16.525 8.475
98 8 7
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